L18000004095

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	<u>.e.#1)</u>
(Cil	tyrotaterzipir non	ι ε π)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
		1/
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
		3/1/21
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	nlv



500355808565 ^{\(\nu\)}

12/92/20--01011--014 **25.00

Tirin --

26911012-1 AM 7:04





2021 . 1" (: 1)

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 20, 2021

MERVYN GIRTMAN MERVYN'S WHITENING AND BRIGHTNING LLC PO BOX 333 HAWTHORNE, FL 32640

SUBJECT: MERVYN'S WHITENING AND BRIGHTNING LLC

Ref. Number: L18000004095

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

THE ONLY FORM RECEIVED WAS THE COVER LETTER. PLEASE COMPLETE THE ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION AND RESUBMIT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 821A00001240

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: MERUYN S WH. Ten:	ag And Brightning	
(e s.	Janus Maria Georgian, y	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:	
MERVYN G. R+MAN	f Person)	
MERVYN WH: ten; ng		
$\rho.o.Box 333$ (Address)		
Hawthorne, FlA. (City/State a	32640 nd Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Merryn Distors (Name of Person)	at (<u>352</u>) <u>519-2242</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 255.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$\Begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc		
225.00 ruing ree and Centricate of Dissolution	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address: Registration Section	Street Address: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is Mervuns Whitening and Brightening LLS
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 01/09/2018 and assigned document number 1800004095
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
-	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). After I filed for LLC, My man died and I had a difficult time aething over My last. After Suffering Such grievance, I last the desire to Continue with the idea of running this I there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company activities and affairs: Mervyn Gitman PD. Box 383
6. ab	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed ove to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Messan Signature FILING FEE: \$25.00